MULTIFUNCTION COMPONENTS
MODEL: LAFD SERIES
FEATURES
• Digital outputs for frequency discriminators
and logarithmic amplifiers
• Broadband frequency range
• Pulse response to 5 ns
• 70 dB dynamic range at 1 GHz
• Improved sensitivity
OPTIONS
• Customized center frequencies
• Increased operational bandwidth
• Extended dynamic range
• Military screening available
MITEQ’s model IRE0618LI1 Enhanced Image Rejection Mixer utilizes a unique architecture developed to provide
greater than 30 dB of image rejection across multioctave bands.  This design inherently suppresses image frequen-
cies by  an additional 15 dB over conventional image rejection mixers without the need for phase and amplitude align-
ment during production test allowing for consistent reliable performance throughout production.
LAFD-7-30/10 30 10 0.5 150 6 150 1000
LAFD-7-60/20 60 20 0.5 70 16 70 250
LAFD-7-70/30 70 30 0.5 50 20 50 150
LAFD-7-120/40 120 40 0.5 40 24 40 100
LAFD-7-160/50 160 50 1 30 30 30 100
LAFD-6-300/100 300 100 1 20 75 20 50
LAFD-6-750/200 750 200 1 15 150 15 20
LAFD-6-1000/300 1000 300 1 10 250 10 10
LIMITED IF FREQUENCY
OUTPUT LOG AMP DISCRIMINATOR FREQUENCY FREQUENCY
CENTER 3 dB POWER VIDEO LINEAR DISCRIMINATOR DISCRIMINATOR
MODEL FREQUENCY BANDWIDTH VARIATION RISE TIME BANDWIDTH RISE TIME SLOPE